
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

hala

wc

pokoj+kk

komora

koupelna

pokoj

pokoj

komora

16,12

0,95

21,96

3,76

3,71

19,16

15,03

0,65

81,34

89,40

č. m2místnost

Byt 3+kk
3 .1

0103

04 05

06

07

08

02

podlahová plocha celkem 

2,75

N a Perštýně 2, 110 00  Praha 1, Česká republika, 
+420 257 328 281, +420 257 322 032,
info@svoboda-williams.com

www.rezidence-florian.cz
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celková plocha dle NOZ

plocha balkonu celkem




